
Diamond Drilling HARROW
010

Township of HARROW
Report N?: 12

Work performed by: j . GUTCHER

Claim N?
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S 69944 
(69947)

Mole NQ

4

3

2

1
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OFFICE OF MINING RECORDL

900
,u r?Y MINING DIVISION 

SUDBURY. ONTARIO

ONTARIO

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

October 8, 1954.

Df 7 M. E. Hurst, ^ 
'Provincial Geologist,

Juldings, 
TORONTO. Ontario.

Dear Sir:-

Enclosed please find logs of diamond 

drilling etc., submitted by Mr. Jack Gutcher, Box 

15, Massey, Ontario, on mining claims in Harrow town 

ship.

Yours very truly,

JRM:GA 
Encls. ning Recorder.
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